
Lens based LED
For Wider Beam Angle

LiFePO4 Battery Pack
for Long Battery Life

Auto Dusk to Dawn
Controller

Auto Dimming
for Power Saving

CAUTION: READ SAFETY AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE USING THE PRODUCT.
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24W to 40W Two-In-One
Solar Street Light System

Inbuilt Battery

Longer LED Life

Dusk to Dawn Automatic Operation

Wider Beam Angle

High Color Rendering Index

Special features:

Degradation as per Industry Standard*

Solar Panel Linear
Power Warranty

25 Year
Solar Light
Warranty

2/5 Year

Specification

LED Lumen Output

Motion Sensor

Controller Rating

Dusk to Dawn

Dimming

LED Dispersion Angle

LED Life (TA=25°C)

Operating Temp.

Light Backup Time

130 lm/W

Optional

6A/10A

Yes

Yes

120°

50000 Hrs.

-40°C to 60°C

Full Night with Dimming

24W

*Customization available in LiFePO4 Batteries

30W

36W

24Ah

30Ah

36Ah

80W

100W

150W

40W 36Ah 150W

LED Watt
Recommended

Solar Panel
Battery Capacity

12.8 V LiFePO4
*


