24W to 40W Two-In-One Solar Street Light System



Lens based LED

For Wider Beam Angle

LiFePO4 Battery Pack

for Long Battery Life

Auto Dusk to Dawn

Controller

Auto Dimming

for Power Saving













MAKE IN INDIA

Special features:



Inbuilt Battery



Longer LED Life



Dusk to Dawn Automatic Operation



Wider Beam Angle



High Color Rendering Index

2/5 Year

Solar Light Warranty

25 Year

Power Warranty

Degradation as per Industry Standard*

Specification

LED Lumen Output	130 lm/W	
Motion Sensor	Optional	
Controller Rating	6A/10A	
Dusk to Dawn	Yes	
Dimming	Yes	
LED Dispersion Angle	120°	
LED Life (TA=25°C)	50000 Hrs.	
Operating Temp.	-40°C to 60°C	
Light Backup Time	Full Night with Dimming	

LED Watt	Battery Capacity 12.8 V LiFePO ₄ *	Recommended Solar Panel
24W	24Ah	80W
30W	30Ah	100W
36W	36Ah	150W
40W	36Ah	150W

^{*}Customization available in LiFePO₄ Batteries

